
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
9 

44 
131 

4 
8 

10 
146 
36 
47 
51 
99 

410 
28 

166 

Name 
Leo Marques 

Erick Adib 

Miguel Simon 

Gabriel Ferreira 

Pedro "Rizadinha" 

Bernardo Franzino 

Guilherme Baron 

Akio Honda 

Dudu Camilo 

Enzo Laranjeira 

Willian Santos 

Yago Vieira 

Luca Romano 

Pedro Navarro 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Moto 
Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Honda CG 160 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
2:24.033 

2:25.914 

2:27.259 

2:27.945 

2:30.390 

2:30.688 

2:33.354 

2:33.427 

2:33.821 

2:37.114 

2:37.309 

2:37.551 

2:43.572 

3:06.654 

Diff 

1.881 

3.226 

3.912 

6.357 

6.655 

9.321 

9.394 

9.788 

13.081 

13.276 

13.518 

19.539 

42.621 

Gap 

1.881 

1.345 

0.686 

2.445 

0.298 

2.666 

0.073 

0.394 

3.293 

0.195 

0.242 

6.021 

23.082 

In Session 
3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 
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10a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Honda Jr Cup 

Consolidado 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 


